Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1586
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

r
hy
dr
au
lic
 s
ys
te
m
s
�   2|2HCZ-VT Column level indicators
HCZ-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111382 HCZ.76-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 15 22 99 40 18 11.5 12.5 76 6 67
111385 HCZ.127-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 15 22 150 80 23 11.5 12.5 127 6 78
111388 HCZ.254-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 15 24 278 203 25 12.5 12.5 254 6 110
HCZ/T-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
111383 HCZ.76/T-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 15 22 99 40 18 11.5 12.5 76 20÷100 68÷210 6 68
111386 HCZ.127/T-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 15 22 150 80 23 11.5 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 6 79
111389 HCZ.254/T-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 15 24 278 203 25 12.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 6 111
HCZ-P-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111392 HCZ.76-P-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 17.5 27 105 40 18 14.5 12.5 76 6 85
111395 HCZ.127-P-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 17.5 27 156 80 23 14.5 12.5 127 6 104
111398 HCZ.254-P-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 17.5 31 284 203 25 15.5 12.5 254 6 169
HCZ/T-P-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
111393 HCZ.76/T-P-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 17.5 27 105 40 18 14.5 12.5 76 20÷100 68÷210 6 86
111396 HCZ.127/T-P-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 17.5 27 156 80 23 14.5 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 6 105
111399 HCZ.254/T-P-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 17.5 31 284 203 25 15.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 6 170
# Maximum tightening torque.
HCZ-VT
7/2021